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International Video Call Coverage & Tariff

B R S O

Updated on 5-Jan-2017

FT2017 H1H5H

Country Code

Standard Rate

Destination ;Y] B2k eﬁ;ﬁénﬁ(ﬁl—l@;
Australia M 61 $3.00
Austria B R 43 $4.00
Bahrain RRY %N 973 $4.00
Bulgaria PRANA R 359 $20.00
Croatia TigEih o 385 $15.80
Denmark 2 45 $3.00
Egypt 22954 20 $18.00
Estonia Ebfend 372 $18.00
Finland PEN;| 358 $4.00
France VAR 33 $13.00
Germany 1 [ 49 $5.00
Greece 7 30 $5.00
Indonesia ElJE 62 $6.00
Ireland EHE 353 $4.00
Italy =il 39 $12.50
Japan HA 81 $5.00
Korea (South) [EaLE: 82 $5.00
Latvia VA T 371 $15.80
Lithuania 1rfE58 370 $14.00
Macau Y 853 $1.00
Malaysia B AR Pg O 60 $5.00
Malta 5 B At 356 $15.80
Netherlands faf [ 31 $6.00
New Zealand i PE R 64 $11.00
Philippines JEEE 63 $4.00
Poland N7 el 48 $7.00
Portugal HE T 351 $7.00
Romania o B JEns 40 $3.00
Saudi Arabia i a S EATA (| 966 $3.00
Singapore Hhnsg 65 $3.00
Slovak Republic A e LRI 421 $15.80
Slovenia HT& Y e 386 $8.00
South Africa Ik 27 $7.00
Spain PEYEA 34 $7.00
Sri Lanka HrEHEAFR 94 $3.00
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Country Code

Standard Rate

Destination ;Y] B2k %e%“énggq};;

Sweden piroit 46 $4.00
Taiwan ) 886 $3.00
Thailand = 66 $18.00
Turkey +HHE 90 $15.80
U.A.E. A& Y EE 971 $6.00
U.K. L[] 44 $8.00
Note f#&k:

- The above rates are in H.K. dollars. All charges are calculated in 1-minute interval and rounded up to the nearest 1-minute.
- LB LB R AL - FrA & M AR TS - N1 SME L it 5 -
- For International video call, local video call airtime will be counted or be charged.

- BURR G ERE IR IS TR SO Nt A 08 (Bt o S A 1 (e o S

- Charge for calling any destinations other than the above is HK$ 20 per minute.

- DL BRI B ZR M, Y Ry #EHKS20

- The above tariff is valid from 5-Jan-2017 and subject to change without prior notice.

- DUEICE 201 74E L H SHEE AR - A0 (AR SE S8R oA T Al
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